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Total líneas: 2
	Fecha
	Nº Operación
	Importe Cargo
	Importe Abono
	Saldo Deudor
	Saldo Acreedor
	

	01/01/2024
25/07/2024
	2024021147
2024010810
	137.070,17
112,62
	0,00
0,00
	137.070,17
137.182,79
	0,00
0,00
	


Importe Cargo:	137.182,79     Importe Abono:	0,00
